Cupa Maratin Rivulus Dominarum - INDOOR 2016 (ed.4)

Sam 19.03.2016 14:13

Split time results - Et.1 OE2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2016 Page 1
Pl tno Name Time
M14 (16) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 117 Telegdi Roland 4:43 0:36 0:49 1:20 1:38 1:38 1:43 1:49 1:58 2:02 2:11 2:24 2:34 2:41 2:51
VIT - AS Vital B.Mare 0:36 0:13 0:31 0:18 0:00 0:05 0:06 0:09 0:04 0:09 0:13 0:10 0:07 0:10
2:59 3:06 3:23 3:56 4:10 4:21 4:28 4:43
0:08 0:07 0:17 0:33 0:14 0:11 0:07 0:15
2 107 lacob Adrian 4:48 0:26 0:37 1:04 1:30 1:31 1:41 1:49 1:59 2:04 2:14 2:23 2:35 2:42 2:53
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:26 0:11 0:27 0:26 0:01 0:10 0:08 0:10 0:05 0:10 0:09 0:12 0:07 0:11
3:03 3:12 3:33 4:01 4:21 4:27 4:33 4:48
0:10 0:09 0:21 0:28 0:20 0:06 0:06 0:15
3 116 Gligan Glad 5:22 0:31 0:47 1:07 1:34 1:39 1:48 1:55 2:14 2:20 2:32 2:50 3:00 3:13 3:25
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:31 0:16 0:20 0:27 0:05 0:09 0:07 0:19 0:06 0:12 0:18 0:10 0:13 0:12
3:40 3:55 4:24 4:41 5:01 5:11 5:16 5:22
0:15 0:15 0:29 0:17 0:20 0:10 0:05 0:06
4 113 Dumitrean Sergiu 6:51 0:33 0:56 1:21 2:10 3:02 3:13 3:22 3:36 3:42 4:04 4:21 4:33 4:46 4:58
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:33 0:23 0:25 0:49 0:52 0:11 0:09 0:14 0:06 0:22 0:17 0:12 0:13 0:12
5:09 5:27 5:52 6:13 6:30 6:38 6:45 6:51
0:11 0:18 0:25 0:21 0:17 0:08 0:07 0:06
5 102 Ardelean Marius 7:27 0:24 1:59 2:10 3:05 3:06 3:14 3:21 3:31 3:36 3:42 3:59 4:11 4:23 4:31
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:24 1:35 0:11 0:55 0:01 0:08 0:07 0:10 0:05 0:06 0:17 0:12 0:12 0:08
4:41 4:50 5:01 5:32 6:38 7:05 7:12 7:27 0:37
0:10 0:09 0:11 0:31 1:06 0:27 0:07 0:15 *34
6 110 Major Gabriel 8:00 0:36 0:51 1:17 1:54 2:02 2:10 2:28 2:46 2:53 3:09 3:22 3:36 3:59 4:44
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:36 0:15 0:26 0:37 0:08 0:08 0:18 0:18 0:07 0:16 0:13 0:14 0:23 0:45
4:55 5:36 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:23 7:34 8:00
0:11 0:41 0:39 0:30 0:30 0:08 0:11 0:26
7 108 Dobrican Bogdan 8:55 1:23 1:59 2:16 2:44 2:58 3:12 3:23 3:38 3:43 3:56 4:14 4:33 5:01 5:42
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 1:23 0:36 0:17 0:28 0:14 0:14 0:11 0:15 0:05 0:13 0:18 0:19 0:28 0:41
5:53 6:34 7:26 7:48 8:12 8:26 8:36 8:55
0:11 0:41 0:52 0:22 0:24 0:14 0:10 0:19
8 106 Bauer Richard 9:02 0:53 2:23 3:00 3:33 4:33 4:42 4:50 5:05 5:11 5:20 5:30 5:44 6:01 6:13
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:53 1:30 0:37 0:33 1:00 0:09 0:08 0:15 0:06 0:09 0:10 0:14 0:17 0:12
6:32 6:42 7:19 7:46 8:30 8:47 8:55 9:02 1:00
0:19 0:10 0:37 0:27 0:44 0:17 0:08 0:07 *34
9 112 Petrovan Razvan 9:50 0:37 1:23 1:45 2:42 3:08 3:20 3:29 3:48 4:10 4:27 4:48 5:02 5:27 5:39
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:37 0:46 0:22 0:57 0:26 0:12 0:09 0:19 0:22 0:17 0:21 0:14 0:25 0:12
6:00 6:35 7:05 7:57 8:42 9:16 9:29 9:50 0:50 2:51
0:21 0:35 0:30 0:52 0:45 0:34 0:13 0:21 *34 *53
10 105 Pop Serban Mario 10:30 0:28 0:46 1:07 2:15 3:23 3:36 4:16 4:59 5:19 5:32 5:49 6:17 6:34 7:12
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:28 0:18 0:21 1:08 1:08 0:13 0:40 0:43 0:20 0:13 0:17 0:28 0:17 0:38
7:23 8:03 8:22 8:58 9:35 9:43 10:10 10:30
0:11 0:40 0:19 0:36 0:37 0:08 0:27 0:20
109 Hreniuc Andrei mp 0:35 059 - 1:23 1:23 1:31 1:41 1:59 2:06 2:15 2:31 2:41 2:58 3:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:35 0:24 0:24 0:00 0:08 0:10 0:18 0:07 0:09 0:16 0:10 0:17 0:09
3:15 3:25 3:37 4:28 4:48 5:00 5:06 5:21 0:18
0:08 0:10 0:12 0:51 0:20 0:12 0:06 0:15 *34
101 Catana Alexandru mp 0:31 0:41 0:58 1:17 1:20 1:26 1:31 1:40 1:44 1:53 2:02 2:11 2:19 2:29
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:31 0:10 0:17 0:19 0:03 0:06 0:05 0:09 0:04 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:08 0:10
2140 - 3:12 4:13 4:56 5:05 5:11 5:27 2:48
0:11 0:32 1:01 0:43 0:09 0:06 0:16 *38
114 Lucian Alexandru mp 1:38 - 2:13 2:40 2:43 2:52 3:04 3:18 3:24 356 e e e e
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:38 0:35 0:27 0:03 0:09 0:12 0:14 0:06 0:32
———————————————————— 4:49 4:57 5:42 6:05 1:04 1:12 4:31
0:53 0:08 0:45 0:23 *31 *32 *52
104 Coman Cristian mp 0:33 0:52 1:09 2:19 2:31 2:40 3:18 3:55 4:20 5:01 5:13 5:39 5:51 6:17
CCS - Clubul Copiil 0:33 0:19 0:17 1:10 0:12 0:09 0:38 0:37 0:25 0:41 0:12 0:26 0:12 0:26
6:33 8:03 9:19 9:38 10:03 10:15 - 10:19 2:00
0:16 1:30 1:16 0:19 0:25 0:12 0:04 *36
115 Petreus George dnf 0:42 1:05 1:20 1:46 1:49 2:04 2:48 3:21 3:38 3:52 411 eee e e
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:42 0:23 0:15 0:26 0:03 0:15 0:44 0:33 0:17 0:14 0:19
-------------------- 4:28 4:37 5:00 5:20
0:17 0:09 0:23 0:20
111 Ciocian Denis dnf 1:32 2:01 2:23 4:10 4:23 4:33 6:25 7:06 7:14 8:55 9:20 10:42 11:22 11:32
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:32 0:29 0:22 1:47 0:13 0:10 1:52 0:41 0:08 1:41 0:25 1:22 0:40 0:10
11:52 - e e e e e 13:13
0:20 1:21
M18 (8) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 122 Mate Sergiu 3:32 0:28 0:40 0:56 1:12 1:09 1:15 1:19 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:47 1:53 2:.01 2:08
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:28 0:12 0:16 0:16 0:06 0:04 0:08 0:04 0:06 0:10 0:06 0:08 0:07
2:15 2:21 2:30 2:53 3:12 3:20 3:25 3:32
0:07 0:06 0:09 0:23 0:19 0:08 0:05 0:07
2 124 Manu Alexandru 3:43 0:19 0:30 0:47 1:03 1:04 1:09 1:13 1:20 1:24 1:30 1:42 1:50 1:58 2:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:19 0:11 0:17 0:16 0:01 0:05 0:04 0:07 0:04 0:06 0:12 0:08 0:08 0:06
2:11 2:19 2:35 3:.01 3:17 3:23 3:36 3:43
0:07 0:08 0:16 0:26 0:16 0:06 0:13 0:07
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Pl tno Name Time
M18 (8) 1,0 km 21C (cont.)
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
3 128 Crisan lonut 3:49 0:12 0:20 0:35 0:58 0:57 1:03 1:09 1:16 1:21 1:34 1:43 1:50 1:57 2:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:12 0:08 0:15 0:23 0:06 0:06 0:07 0:05 0:13 0:09 0:07 0:07 0:07
2:15 2:29 2:52 3:13 3:28 3:35 3:41 3:49
0:11 0:14 0:23 0:21 0:15 0:07 0:06 0:08
4 123 Trif Adelin 4:10 0:36 0:45 1:04 1:22 1:22 1:28 1:34 1:42 1:47 1:54 2:04 2:13 2:20 2:28
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:36 0:09 0:19 0:18 0:00 0:06 0:06 0:08 0:05 0:07 0:10 0:09 0:07 0:08
2:37 2:45 3:00 3:34 3:46 3:54 4:06 4:10
0:09 0:08 0:15 0:34 0:12 0:08 0:12 0:04
5 121 Dumitrean Sebastia 4:49 0:45 1:03 1:19 1:35 1:32 1:40 1:45 1:54 1:58 2:05 2:15 2:24 2:32 2:39
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:45 0:18 0:16 0:16 0:08 0:05 0:09 0:04 0:07 0:10 0:09 0:08 0:07
2:47 2:55 3:03 4:08 4:20 4:32 4:37 4:49
0:08 0:08 0:08 1:05 0:12 0:12 0:05 0:12
6 127 Ghevre Alex 4:54 0:32 0:56 1:10 1:31 1:31 1:36 1:43 1:54 1:56 2:11 2:19 2:25 2:32 2:37
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 0:32 0:24 0:14 0:21 0:00 0:05 0:07 0:11 0:02 0:15 0:08 0:06 0:07 0:05
2:46 3:02 3:44 3:58 4:18 4:41 4:48 4:54 4:28
0:09 0:16 0:42 0:14 0:20 0:23 0:07 0:06 *49
126 Biro Alexandru mp - 0:17 - 0:37 - 0:38 0:43 0:51 0:55 1:01 1:07 1:14 1:20 1:26
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:17 0:20 0:01 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:06 0:06 0:07 0:06 0:06
1:34 1:42 1:49 2:01 2:16 2:21 2:42 2:46 0:12 0:34 2:34
0:08 0:08 0:07 0:12 0:15 0:05 0:21 0:04 *34 *56 *36
118 Hreniuc Alex mp 0:56 1:09 1:30 1:50 - 1:54 1:59 2:11 2:14 2:20 2:28 2:35 2:44 2:49
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:56 0:13 0:21 0:20 0:04 0:05 0:12 0:03 0:06 0:08 0:07 0:09 0:05
2:56 3:02 3:29 4:26 - e 4:38 4:44 1:47 3:10 3:44 3:49 4:20
0:07 0:06 0:27 0:57 0:12 0:06 *56 *38 *40 *37 *33
M21 (7) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 135 Dan George 3:21 0:14 0:24 0:41 1:00 1:00 1:04 1:09 1:17 1:21 1:29 1:34 1:39 1:48 2:01
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:14 0:10 0:17 0:19 0:00 0:04 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:08 0:05 0:05 0:09 0:13
2:07 2:21 2:28 2:45 2:57 3:04 3:09 3:21
0:06 0:14 0:07 0:17 0:12 0:07 0:05 0:12
2 136 Tintar Mihai Andrei 3:35 0:16 0:27 0:42 1:00 1:03 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:26 1:33 1:41 1:49 2:00 2:06
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:16 0:11 0:15 0:18 0:03 0:07 0:06 0:06 0:04 0:07 0:08 0:08 0:11 0:06
2:13 2:18 2:27 2:52 3:18 3:24 3:30 3:35
0:07 0:05 0:09 0:25 0:26 0:06 0:06 0:05
3 137 Bele Felician 3:45 0:23 0:35 0:46 1:05 1:06 1:10 1:17 1:23 1:25 1:32 1:44 1:51 2:21 2:27
SNB - C.S. Spria No 0:23 0:12 0:11 0:19 0:01 0:04 0:07 0:06 0:02 0:07 0:12 0:07 0:30 0:06
2:33 2:47 3:00 3:11 3:24 3:31 3:35 3:45 2:03 2:07 2:39
0:06 0:14 0:13 0:11 0:13 0:07 0:04 0:10 *40 *38 *38
134 Marian Ciprian mp 0:11 0:22 0:34 049 - 0:49 0:53 0:59 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 1:27 1:32
OPL - C.S. Orasene 0:11 0:11 0:12 0:15 0:00 0:04 0:06 0:03 0:06 0:07 0:06 0:06 0:05
1:38 1:46 1:59 2:08 2:23 2:27 2:31 2:35 0:46
0:06 0:08 0:13 0:09 0:15 0:04 0:04 0:04 *56
130 Rob Claudiu mp 0:14 0:25 0:39 055 - 0:56 1:01 1:08 1:11 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:37 1:43
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 0:14 0:11 0:14 0:16 0:01 0:05 0:07 0:03 0:07 0:06 0:07 0:06 0:06
1:49 2:07 2:17 2:28 2:41 2:47 2:52 2:55 0:52 1:58
0:06 0:18 0:10 0:11 0:13 0:06 0:05 0:03 *56 *38
132 Molnar Teodor mp 0:14 0:24 0:38 054 - 0:57 1:02 1:09 1:12 1:18 1:24 1:30 2:10 2:18
IND - Fara club / In 0:14 0:10 0:14 0:16 0:03 0:05 0:07 0:03 0:06 0:06 0:06 0:40 0:08
2:26 2:35 2:43 2:56 3:08 3:15 3:21 3:29 0:53 1:35 1:42 2:04
0:08 0:09 0:08 0:13 0:12 0:07 0:06 0:08 *56 *40 *38 *37
133 Sebestyen Istvan mp 0:12 0:23 0:34 0:49 250 - e e e e e e e e
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:12 0:11 0:11 0:15 2:01
----- 3:19 3:39 3:56 4:07 4:14 4:19 4:23 0:46 0:50 0:55 1:02 1:05
0:29 0:20 0:17 0:11 0:07 0:05 0:04 *56 *41 *42 *50 *51
1:15 1:23 1:29 1:37 1:42 1:49 1:55 2:03 2:21 3:09 3:14 3:23
*46 *44 *54 *49 *48 *55 *38 *57 *34 *37 *40 *38
M35 (2) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 138 Grigor Costan 5:31 0:32 0:49 1:07 1:31 1:37 1:45 1:50 1:58 2:02 2:11 2:26 2:36 2:44 2:56
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:32 0:17 0:18 0:24 0:06 0:08 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:09 0:15 0:10 0:08 0:12
3:05 3:28 3:47 4:08 4:56 5:12 5:22 5:31
0:09 0:23 0:19 0:21 0:48 0:16 0:10 0:09
139 Hecko Emil mp - 0:23 0:39 0:59 1:04 1:12 1:17 1:25 1:29 1:37 1:51 2:03 2:10 2:22
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:23 0:16 0:20 0:05 0:08 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:08 0:14 0:12 0:07 0:12
2:31 2:57 3:14 3:33 4:07 4:16 4:25 4:39 0:13
0:09 0:26 0:17 0:19 0:34 0:09 0:09 0:14 *34
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Pl tno Name Time
F14 (13) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 155 Roman Alexandra 3:45 0:16 0:28 0:43 1:00 1:06 1:15 1:20 1:32 1:36 1:44 1:55 2:06 2:13 2:19
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:16 0:12 0:15 0:17 0:06 0:09 0:05 0:12 0:04 0:08 0:11 0:11 0:07 0:06
2:28 2:34 2:42 3:04 3:17 3:26 3:30 3:45
0:09 0:06 0:08 0:22 0:13 0:09 0:04 0:15
2 151 CiuncaAdina 4:31 0:27 0:39 0:53 1:13 1:17 1:26 1:37 1:52 1:57 2:07 2:22 2:29 2:40 2:51
CSS-C.S. Scolar B 0:27 0:12 0:14 0:20 0:04 0:09 0:11 0:15 0:05 0:10 0:15 0:07 0:11 0:11
3:.01 3:11 3:22 3:39 4:07 4:13 4:19 4:31
0:10 0:10 0:11 0:17 0:28 0:06 0:06 0:12
3 146 Manu Andreea 4:42 0:16 0:28 0:50 1:11 1:21 1:26 1:34 1:45 1:52 2:03 2:12 2:27 2:36 2:44
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:16 0:12 0:22 0:21 0:10 0:05 0:08 0:11 0:07 0:11 0:09 0:15 0:09 0:08
2:54 3:02 3:15 3:56 4:07 4:25 4:31 4:42 1:12
0:10 0:08 0:13 0:41 0:11 0:18 0:06 0:11 *56
4 144 Pop Denisa 5:57 0:25 0:42 1:.01 1:29 1:52 2:29 2:36 2:56 3:.01 3:20 3:31 3:44 3:53 4:04
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:25 0:17 0:19 0:28 0:23 0:37 0:07 0:20 0:05 0:19 0:11 0:13 0:09 0:11
4:23 4:32 4:44 5:12 5:29 5:41 5:49 5:57
0:19 0:09 0:12 0:28 0:17 0:12 0:08 0:08
5 154 Uveghes Denisa 6:09 0:42 1:01 1:23 1:43 1:52 2:01 2:10 2:23 2:30 2:42 2:56 3:12 3:23 3:37
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:42 0:19 0:22 0:20 0:09 0:09 0:09 0:13 0:07 0:12 0:14 0:16 0:11 0:14
3:48 4:15 4:58 5:15 5:46 5:55 6:01 6:09 4:05
0:11 0:27 0:43 0:17 0:31 0:09 0:06 0:08 *38
6 148 Gaspar Diana 6:26 0:48 1:07 1:25 1:48 1:56 2:04 2:11 2:24 2:31 2:42 2:52 3:03 3:13 3:20
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:48 0:19 0:18 0:23 0:08 0:08 0:07 0:13 0:07 0:11 0:10 0:11 0:10 0:07
3:32 3:42 4:11 4:25 5:26 5:32 5:41 6:26
0:12 0:10 0:29 0:14 1:01 0:06 0:09 0:45
7 153 Urs Andreea 6:41 0:37 0:54 1:15 1:39 1:39 1:48 2:02 2:23 2:28 2:37 2:49 3:40 3:55 4:09
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:37 0:17 0:21 0:24 0:00 0:09 0:14 0:21 0:05 0:09 0:12 0:51 0:15 0:14
4:22 4:49 5:10 5:26 6:07 6:23 6:35 6:41 4:32
0:13 0:27 0:21 0:16 0:41 0:16 0:12 0:06 *38
8 145 Czimbor Alexandra 6:45 0:51 1:08 1:28 1:49 2:15 2:24 2:32 2:49 2:55 3:17 3:33 3:53 4:05 4:19
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:51 0:17 0:20 0:21 0:26 0:09 0:08 0:17 0:06 0:22 0:16 0:20 0:12 0:14
4:30 4:56 5:25 5:43 6:06 6:27 6:35 6:45 1:50
0:11 0:26 0:29 0:18 0:23 0:21 0:08 0:10 *56
9 143 Chisiu Antonia 7:46 0:26 0:42 1:22 2:40 2:58 3:12 3:26 3:50 4:00 4:15 4:31 4:54 5:06 5:20
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:26 0:16 0:40 1:18 0:18 0:14 0:14 0:24 0:10 0:15 0:16 0:23 0:12 0:14
5:35 5:53 6:27 6:41 7:04 7:28 7:35 7:46 2:45
0:15 0:18 0:34 0:14 0:23 0:24 0:07 0:11 *56
10 142 Pop Alisia 12:09 0:30 0:52 2:11 3:11 3:17 3:28 3:41 7:27 7:36 7:56 8:23 8:37 9:00 9:14
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:30 0:22 1:19 1:00 0:06 0:11 0:13 3:46 0:09 0:20 0:27 0:14 0:23 0:14
9:31 9:48 10:05 10:24 11:00 11:12 11:24 12:09
0:17 0:17 0:17 0:19 0:36 0:12 0:12 0:45
11 152 Ciocian Rebeca 19:31 1:51 2:09 2:50 4:33 5:18 6:03 8:46 9:14 9:24 10:01 11:14 12:57 13:09 13:47
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:51 0:18 0:41 1:43 0:45 0:45 2:43 0:28 0:10 0:37 1:13 1:43 0:12 0:38
14.08 14:56 16:28 16:49 18:24 18:57 19:07 19:31
0:21 0:48 1:32 0:21 1:35 0:33 0:10 0:24
149 Mih Luminita mp - 0:30 0:49 1:16 1:30 2:00 2:10 2:21 2:29 2:41 2:49 3:06 3:14 3:21
CCS - Clubul Copiil 0:30 0:19 0:27 0:14 0:30 0:10 0:11 0:08 0:12 0:08 0:17 0:08 0:07
3:37 3:44 4:17 4:32 4:55 501 - 5:05
0:16 0:07 0:33 0:15 0:23 0:06 0:04
147 Neuschli Otilia dnf 0:42 2:46 s e e e e 3:10 3:38 3:48 4:01 e e e
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:42 2:04 0:24 0:28 0:10 0:13
———————————————————— 4:17 4:31 4:42 4:50 1:09 1:29 2:02 2:05 2:13
0:16 0:14 0:11 0:08 *34 *35 *47 *43 *41
2:23
*42
F18 (6) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 163 Rus Dora 3:28 0:16 0:27 0:46 1:05 1:08 1:12 1:17 1:25 1:29 1:37 1:46 1:55 2:02 2:08
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:16 0:11 0:19 0:19 0:03 0:04 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:08 0:09 0:09 0:07 0:06
2:16 2:26 2:42 2:56 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:28 1:04
0:08 0:10 0:16 0:14 0:14 0:06 0:06 0:06 *56
2 160 Habina Daiana 3:38 0:18 0:29 0:46 1:07 1:08 1:16 1:21 1:31 1:36 1:44 1:54 2:04 2:11 2:19
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:18 0:11 0:17 0:21 0:01 0:08 0:05 0:10 0:05 0:08 0:10 0:10 0:07 0:08
2:26 2:36 2:46 3:07 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:38
0:07 0:10 0:10 0:21 0:12 0:06 0:06 0:07
3 162 Pop loana 4:05 0:19 0:30 0:51 1:18 1:18 1:25 1:32 1:41 1:46 1:55 2:05 2:18 2:26 2:35
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:19 0:11 0:21 0:27 0:00 0:07 0:07 0:09 0:05 0:09 0:10 0:13 0:08 0:09
2:53 3:00 3:17 3:32 3:45 3:52 3:58 4:05
0:18 0:07 0:17 0:15 0:13 0:07 0:06 0:07
4 161 Ghit Denisa 4:31 0:27 0:39 0:57 1:56 1:55 2:01 2:08 2:17 2:22 2:30 2:42 2:53 3:00 3:08
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:27 0:12 0:18 0:59 0:06 0:07 0:09 0:05 0:08 0:12 0:11 0:07 0:08
3:21 3:29 3:45 3:58 4:13 4:19 4:26 4:31
0:13 0:08 0:16 0:13 0:15 0:06 0:07 0:05
159 Tecar Denisa mp 0:17 0:33 0:48 1:.05 - 1:09 1:14 1:24 1:28 1:38 1:47 1:54 2:00 2:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:17 0:16 0:15 0:17 0:04 0:05 0:10 0:04 0:10 0:09 0:07 0:06 0:07
2:14 2:30 2:39 2:54 3:09 3:17 3:21 3:26 1:03
0:07 0:16 0:09 0:15 0:15 0:08 0:04 0:05 *56
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Pl tno Name Time
F18 (6) 1,0 km 21C (cont.)
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
165 Culcean Roxana dnf 0:18 0:28 0:41 0:58 1:00 1:06 1:11 1:19 1:23 1:29 1:37 1:44 1:51 1:57
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:18 0:10 0:13 0:17 0:02 0:06 0:05 0:08 0:04 0:06 0:08 0:07 0:07 0:06
2:05 A e 2:14 2:18
0:08 0:07 0:02 0:04
F21 (3) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 168 Ardelean Melinda 4:13 0:37 0:51 1:21 1:38 1:37 1:43 1:49 1:59 2:04 2:12 2:21 2:29 2:37 2:45
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:37 0:14 0:30 0:17 0:06 0:06 0:10 0:05 0:08 0:09 0:08 0:08 0:08
2:53 3:00 3:14 3:29 3:53 3:59 4:05 4:13
0:08 0:07 0:14 0:15 0:24 0:06 0:06 0:08
2 167 Zinca Andreea 4:15 0:53 1:04 1:16 1:33 1:35 1:42 1:48 1:56 2:01 2:08 2:26 2:35 2:43 2:50
UCR - C.S. Universi 0:53 0:11 0:12 0:17 0:02 0:07 0:06 0:08 0:05 0:07 0:18 0:09 0:08 0:07
2:59 3:08 3:21 3:35 3:49 3:55 4:02 4:15
0:09 0:09 0:13 0:14 0:14 0:06 0:07 0:13
166 Pop Maria mp 0:17 0:29 0:54 1:16 1:16 1:22 1:30 1:38 1:43 1:52 2:02 - 2:20 2:30
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:17 0:12 0:25 0:22 0:00 0:06 0:08 0:08 0:05 0:09 0:10 0:18 0:10
2:39 2:46 2:56 3:15 3:39 3:49 3:55 4:14 2:12
0:09 0:07 0:10 0:19 0:24 0:10 0:06 0:19 *37
F35 (2) 1,0 km 21C
1(33) 2(31) 3(35) 4(47) 5(43) 6(41) 7(42) 8(50) 9(51) 10(46) 11(44) 12(54) 13(49) 14(48)
15(55) 16(39) 17(57) 18(34) 19(37) 20(40) 21(38) Finish
1 172 Pop Lucia 6:49 0:45 1:.01 1:32 1:54 2:10 2:20 2:27 2:40 3:07 3:23 3:36 3:47 3:57 4:10
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:45 0:16 0:31 0:22 0:16 0:10 0:07 0:13 0:27 0:16 0:13 0:11 0:10 0:13
4:24 4:33 4:45 5:14 5:40 6:12 6:20 6:49
0:14 0:09 0:12 0:29 0:26 0:32 0:08 0:29
170 Rettegi Cristina mp 0:23 0:34 - 0:59 1:04 1:10 1:19 1:31 1:36 1:45 1:58 - 2:16 2:24
GRR - C.S. Garage 0:23 0:11 0:25 0:05 0:06 0:09 0:12 0:05 0:09 0:13 0:18 0:08
2:36 2:55 3:15 3:44 4:34 4:43 4:51 5:07 2:07
0:12 0:19 0:20 0:29 0:50 0:09 0:08 0:16 *37
M7-9 (9) 1,0 km 16 C
1(54) 2(49) 3(52) 4(50) 5(46) 6(40) 7(57) 8(48) 9(36) 10(41) 11(43) 12(42) 13(39) 14(55)
15(47) 16(38)  Finish
1 181 Pop Dragos 2:44 0:09 0:19 0:27 0:33 0:47 0:54 1:13 1:28 1:38 1:45 1:55 2:02 2:10 2:18
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:09 0:10 0:08 0:06 0:14 0:07 0:19 0:15 0:10 0:07 0:10 0:07 0:08 0:08
2:32 2:37 2:44
0:14 0:05 0:07
2 178 Jeler Luca 3:36 0:18 0:31 0:40 0:49 1:01 1:13 1:34 1:52 2:07 2:18 2:26 2:38 2:54 3:04
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:18 0:13 0:09 0:09 0:12 0:12 0:21 0:18 0:15 0:11 0:08 0:12 0:16 0:10
3:19 3:24 3:36
0:15 0:05 0:12
3 179 Petric Darius 3:55 0:07 0:30 0:44 0:51 1:20 1:33 1:47 1:56 2:06 2:11 2:56 3:03 3:15 3:21
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:07 0:23 0:14 0:07 0:29 0:13 0:14 0:09 0:10 0:05 0:45 0:07 0:12 0:06
3:38 3:44 3:55
0:17 0:06 0:11
4 177 Binder Jannis 4:29 0:10 0:20 0:37 0:45 1:20 1:35 1:59 2:25 2:50 2:58 3:06 3:15 3:44 3:53
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:10 0:10 0:17 0:08 0:35 0:15 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:08 0:08 0:09 0:29 0:09
4:15 4:21 4:29 2:37
0:22 0:06 0:08 *55
5 183 Codreanu Daniel 5:30 0:28 0:54 1:09 1:21 1:37 2:00 2:33 2:50 3:.07 3:18 3:29 3:47 4:29 4:58
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:28 0:26 0:15 0:12 0:16 0:23 0:33 0:17 0:17 0:11 0:11 0:18 0:42 0:29
5:13 5:16 5:30 4:14 4:33
0:15 0:03 0:14 *38 *38
6 182 Biro Laurentiu 9:11 0:09 0:40 1:29 3:52 4:08 4:19 4:42 5:14 5:25 5:36 5:45 6:40 7:08 7:29
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:09 0:31 0:49 2:23 0:16 0:11 0:23 0:32 0:11 0:11 0:09 0:55 0:28 0:21
7:54 9:02 9:11 6:59
0:25 1:08 0:09 *38
180 Tamas Ruben mp 0:11 0:37 0:49 1:11 1:39 1:52 2:16 2:54 3:33 3:43 4:00 4:20 - -
CCS - Clubul Copiil 0:11 0:26 0:12 0:22 0:28 0:13 0:24 0:38 0:39 0:10 0:17 0:20
----- 4:44 5:13
0:24 0:29
174 Rad Vladut mp 0:32 0:47 2:01 2:38 4:00 4:09 4:35 5:07 6:15 7:38 8:16 8:42 9:55 12:28
CCS - Clubul Copiil 0:32 0:15 1:14 0:37 1:22 0:09 0:26 0:32 1:08 1:23 0:38 0:26 1:13 2:33
12:47 - 12:55
0:19 0:08
175 Kato Edy dnf 3:05 R T
MRD - C.S. Maratin 3:05 0:39
---------- 4:13 0:30 0:46 0:50 1:12 1:18 1:26 1:36 1:40 1:52 2:01
0:29 *55 *47 *36 *39 *55 *38 *42 *43 *41 *36
2:08 2:38 3:11 3:30 3:36 3:57
*48 *34 *46 *50 *52 *37
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Pl tno Name Time
F7-9 (8) 1,0 km 16 C
1(54) 2(49) 3(52) 4(50) 5(46) 6(40) 7(57) 8(48) 9(36) 10(41) 11(43) 12(42) 13(39) 14(55)
15(47) 16(38)  Finish
1 191 Codreanu Mara 4:57 0:16 0:32 0:50 1:00 1:15 1:29 2:03 2:23 2:41 2:48 2:59 3:20 3:58 4:26
MRD - C.S. Maratin 0:16 0:16 0:18 0:10 0:15 0:14 0:34 0:20 0:18 0:07 0:11 0:21 0:38 0:28
4:42 4:45 4:57 3:44 4:03
0:16 0:03 0:12 *38 *38
2 192 Diana Fekete 7:41 1:29 2:28 2:41 2:52 3:05 3:21 3:44 4:04 4:17 4:35 4:48 5:33 6:16 6:34
CCS - Clubul Copiil 1:29 0:59 0:13 0:11 0:13 0:16 0:23 0:20 0:13 0:18 0:13 0:45 0:43 0:18
6:55 7:28 7:41
0:21 0:33 0:13
3 189 Sebestyen Clara 8:15 0:21 0:51 1:25 1:57 2:20 2:49 3:27 3:59 4:48 5:13 5:37 5:55 6:54 7:27
